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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  MAY 20, 2005     LOCATION:  COX PAVILION, LAS VEGAS 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti  Visiting Referees: Herb Dean, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge, Tony Weeks 

Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Raul Porrata 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike La Cella 

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, David Watson, James Dettling 

Ring Announcer: Reynaldo Vidal 

Promoter: Thomas & Mack  

Matchmaker: Joe Santiago 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

THOMAS FRANCIS SAUER 
Ocala, FL 

----- vs ----- 
BRANDON LEE HINKLE 
Weirton, WV 

Hinkle won by TKO 2:19 of the 1st round. 
 
**Hinkle win WEF Heavyweight Title. 

 
 

5 

11/11/70 
 
 

07/29/73 
 

225 
 
 

224 

Suspend Sauer until 06/20/05 
No contact until 06/11/05 
Suspend Hinkle until 06/20/05 
No contact until 06/11/05 – small laceration bridge of 
nose 
Referee:  Nelson Hamilton  

JAMIE LEVINE 
Winter Garden, FL 

----- vs ----- 
MARTY DANIEL HELLWIG 
Newark, OH 

Levine won by tap out rear naked choke 
2:46 of the 2nd round. 
 
**Levine retains WEF Middleweight Title. 

 
 

5 

08/23/67 
 
 

02/10/77 

185.5 
 
 

182 

Suspend Hellwig until his nose is x-rayed and cleared 
by Dr. to rule out fracture or no contest until 11/17/05 
 
 
 
Referee:  Herb Dean 

MARVIN LEE EASTMAN 
North Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JASON ANTHONY MACDONALD 
Red Deer, Alberta, Canada 

Eastman won by unanimous decision. 
 

EASTMAN   -   MACDONALD 
30-27; 29-28; 30-27 

A. Byrd – R. Porrata 0 D. Shirley 

 
 

3 

06/28/69 
 
 

06/03/75 

203 
 
 

203 

Suspend Eastman until he is cleared by an Internist or a 
Hematology Dr. 
 
 
 
Referee: Cecil Peoples 

MICHAEL EDWARD SEAL 
San Diego, CA 

----- vs ----- 
AARON JOSEPH LICCIARDELLO 
Summerfield, FL 

Licciardello won by unanimous decision. 
 

SEAL   -   LICCIARDELLO  
27-30; 28-29; 28-29 

A. Belardo – D. Shirley – A. Byrd 

 
 

3 

07/30/77 
 
 

08/26/84 

188 
 
 

190.5 

Licciardello must have Ophthalmological exam before 
next fight and must have nose x-ray and cleared by Dr.  
to rule out fracture or no contest until 11/17/05. 
Seal must have CT scan of head and must have right 
knee cleared  by an Orthopedic Dr. or no contest until 
11/17/05. 
Referee:  Nelson Hamilton  

ROBERT LEE WINCE 
Newark, OH 

----- vs ----- 
DAN J. EVENSEN 
Henderson, NV 
 
 

Evensen won by TKO at the end of the 
1st round. 

 
 

3 

06/27/73 
 
 

06/31/74 

229 
 
 

257 

Wince must have ribs x-ray. 
Minimum suspension until 06/20/05 
No contact until 06/11/05 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Herb Dean 



 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

      

BRANDON SCOTT KUPFER 
Cameron, WV 

----- vs ----- 
MASOUD RAHMANI 
Encino, CA 

Rahmani won by KO 4:50 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

09/28/81 
 
 

06/23/72 

238 
 
 

244 

Kupfer must have CT Scan of head, if results are 
negative. 
Minimum suspension until 06/20/05 
No contact until 06/11/05 
 
Referee: Cecil Peoples 

JOHN C. WOOD 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
BROADIE KYLE FARBER 
San Diego, CA 

Farber won by tap out guillotine choke 
3:13 of the 1st round. 

 
 

3 

06/17/79 
 
 

07/05/80 

186 
 
 

184 

Suspend Farber until 06/20/05 
No contact until 06/11/05 – for left eye laceration. 
Suspend Wood until 06/20/05 
No contact until 06/11/05 
 
Referee:  Steve Mazzagatti 
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