STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS

DATE: MAY 20, 2005 LOCATION: COX PAVILION, LAS VEGAS

Referee: Steve Mazzagatti Visiting Referees: Herb Dean, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge, Tony Weeks

Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Raul Porrata Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike La Cella

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, David Watson, James Dettling

Ring Announcer: Reynaldo Vidal

Promoter: Thomas & Mack Matchmaker: Joe Santiago

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
THOMAS FRANCIS SAUER Ocala, FL vs BRANDON LEE HINKLE Weirton, WV	Hinkle won by TKO 2:19 of the 1 st round. **Hinkle win WEF Heavyweight Title.	5	11/11/70 07/29/73	225 224	Suspend Sauer until 06/20/05 No contact until 06/11/05 Suspend Hinkle until 06/20/05 No contact until 06/11/05 – small laceration bridge of nose Referee: Nelson Hamilton
JAMIE LEVINE Winter Garden, FL vs	Levine won by tap out rear naked choke 2:46 of the 2 nd round.		08/23/67	185.5	Suspend Hellwig until his nose is x-rayed and cleared by Dr. to rule out fracture or no contest until 11/17/05
MARTY DANIEL HELLWIG Newark, OH	**Levine retains WEF Middleweight Title.	5	02/10/77	182	Referee: Herb Dean
MARVIN LEE EASTMAN North Las Vegas, NV	Eastman won by unanimous decision.		06/28/69	203	Suspend Eastman until he is cleared by an Internist or a Hematology Dr.
JASON ANTHONY MACDONALD Red Deer, Alberta, Canada	EASTMAN - MACDONALD 30-27; 29-28; 30-27 A. Byrd – R. Porrata 0 D. Shirley	3	06/03/75	203	Referee: Cecil Peoples
MICHAEL EDWARD SEAL San Diego, CA vs AARON JOSEPH LICCIARDELLO Summerfield, FL	Licciardello won by unanimous decision. SEAL - LICCIARDELLO 27-30; 28-29; 28-29 A. Belardo - D. Shirley - A. Byrd	3	07/30/77 08/26/84	188 190.5	Licciardello must have Ophthalmological exam before next fight and must have nose x-ray and cleared by Dr. to rule out fracture or no contest until 11/17/05. Seal must have CT scan of head and must have right knee cleared by an Orthopedic Dr. or no contest until 11/17/05. Referee: Nelson Hamilton
ROBERT LEE WINCE Newark, OH vs DAN J. EVENSEN	Evensen won by TKO at the end of the 1 st round.	3	06/27/73	229	Wince must have ribs x-ray. Minimum suspension until 06/20/05 No contact until 06/11/05
Henderson, NV			06/31/74	257	
					Referee: Herb Dean

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
BRANDON SCOTT KUPFER Cameron, WV vs MASOUD RAHMANI Encino, CA	Rahmani won by KO 4:50 of the 1 st round.	3	09/28/81	238	Kupfer must have CT Scan of head, if results are negative. Minimum suspension until 06/20/05 No contact until 06/11/05
			06/23/72	244	Referee: Cecil Peoples
JOHN C. WOOD Las Vegas, NV vs BROADIE KYLE FARBER	Farber won by tap out guillotine choke 3:13 of the 1 st round.	3	06/17/79 07/05/80	186 184	Suspend Farber until 06/20/05 No contact until 06/11/05 – for left eye laceration. Suspend Wood until 06/20/05 No contact until 06/11/05
San Diego, CA			31130/00		Referee: Steve Mazzagatti

PAGE TWO

MAY 20, 2005, COX PAVILION

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS RESULTS